3:00-4:30

3:30-5:00

4:00-5:30

4:45-7:00

4:30-6:00

5:00-6.30

5:30-7:00

6:00-7:30

6:00-7:30

AEYTEPA

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE

TMHMATA I'lA IGCSE

TETAPTH NEMNOTH NMAPAZKEYH ZABBATO

COMPUTERS

ACCOUNTING

IELTS

FRENCH

PHYSICS

‘ ENGLISH

wenee A TUTORS

PANARETOS

ACCOUNTING

IELTS

FRENCH

PHYSICS




